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—— CLIENT INFORMATION

Full Name Playing Age
Lorna Brennan 38-42

Eye Colour Hair Length
Dark brown Mid length

Hair Colour Nationality Complexion
Brown Irish Sallow

Native Accent Languages Spoken
Dublin Neutral English

9 Accents
Northern Irish, Cockney, Southern Irish, Inner City Dublin, Southside Dublin

Spotlight Profile URL:




BIO

I had the privilege to train in Theatre Performance for two
Year Plays to audiences in the College’s Purpose Built Amp

Kears, with Belinda and Ian Wild getting to perform our end of
itheatre, designed in inspiration of The Globe theatre in

London, especially because Ian and Belinda were such Avid Fans of Shakespeare. Since then I've went on to train at the
Gaiety School of Acting, taken part in Numerous Stage productions, and have worked in T.V and Film as well.

SKILLS

Improv, Shakespeare, Masks, Mime, Physical Theatre, Street theatre

Public Speaking,

QUALIFICATIONS

Fetac Level 5 Award in Theatre Performance
Fetac Level 5 Award in Musical Theatre

Fetac Level 5 in Heritage Studies

University of Wales Cert in Creative Arts

QQI Level 5 Award in Musical Theatre Training
Fetac Level 5 Award in Theatre Performance
Advanced Acting Award Gaiety School of Acting

AWARDS

Scholarship Award from Gaiety School of Acting 2009
Offered a place in New York Film Academy 2013




TITLE

Threatened Panda
fights back

Much Ado About
Nothing

Queen Cass

Bad Landlords Support

Evidence of Evil
Tides
Comedy Of Errors

A Peculiar Arrangement

Fir, Maru agus Gra
Survivor
Dancing At Lughnasa
Survivor
Lost Voices
Big Maggie
Seal
Women Don't Bite
Just One
Riffed

Hamlet

The Nightingale Not the

Lark

Marble By Marina Carr
Scene

Alizirion Woods

Blanch Debois

Lucienne
Milk It
Helena

Cop Story
Through Love

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

ROLE

Yan

Beatrice

Queen Cass

Maezer Productions

Wife
Doctor
Adrianna

Dub Gay Theatre Fest

Hilary Clark
Lead
Agnes
Venus Durgan
Sarah Caffrey
Gurt
Single Mom
Vivienne
Support
Denise

Ophelia

Janet

Annie

Julie

Street Car Named
Desire

Flea In her Ear

Lizzie

A Mid Summer's Night

Dream Adaptation
Femme Fatale
Lead

STAGE & THEATRE

COMPANY

Short&Sweet Fest

Directions Out

Firedoor

Peninsula Television
Maezar Productions
Directions Out

Wild Dream
Productions

Midas Productions
360 Productions
Stage2
360 Productions
Balleyfermot Theatre
Mill Theatre
Kremlin
Born to Burn
Aisling Grattan
Kremlin

AplusPerformers

The Pearce Center

Gaiety School of Acting
Wicklow
Gaiety School Showcase

Kinsale College End of
Year Performance Run

Educational piece HSE

Cork Shakespeare
Company

St John's College
St John's College Cork

DIRECTOR

Ciara O' Sullivan

Joe Devlin

Lesley Ann Reilly
Zoe Kavanagh
Aine O'Neil
Zoe Kavanagh
Joe Devlin

Paul Winters

Martin Daneels
David Stark
Gene Goslin
David Stark
Moe Murphy
Brian Malloy

Pat McKnight

Loukia Moussolides

Deepweb Films
Ray Hyland
Ann O'Driscoll

Jessica Keatley

John Delaney
Garreth Lynem

John O' Brien

Belinda Wild
Marie McNamara
Dell Richardson

Donal O Shea

YEAR

2019

2019

2019
2018
2018
2018
2017

2017

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2014
2014
2014
2013
2012

2011

2010
2010
2009

2008
2008
2007

2008
2008






